The Epson Stylus® C88+ speeds through critical
projects and reports, delivering amazing quality
and durability, time after time, with revolutionary
DURABrite Ultra pigment ink. This powerful
performer gives you incredible results, whether
you’re printing a photo or a proposal.
Need to print that financial report for an impromptu
meeting? With black text print speeds up to 23 ppm,* you’ve got it

Standard one-year limited warranty in the U.S. and Canada.
Extended warranties available beyond one year.
Product Ordering Information
Epson Stylus C88+
Product code C11C617121
UPC code 0-10343-85902-9
Black ink cartridge
Product code T060120
UPC code 0-10343-85419-2
Cyan ink cartridge
Product code T060220
UPC code 0-10343-85420-8
Magenta ink cartridge
Product code T060320
UPC code 0-10343-85421-5
Yellow ink cartridge
Product code T060420
UPC code 0-10343-85422-2
Color multi-pack
Product code T060520
UPC code 0-10343-85622-6
* PPM speeds measured after first page, based on black text and color text patterns
in Draft Mode on plain paper. Additional print time will vary based on system
configuration, software application and page complexity.